Linie B1 Siid / Benteler

e Str

1
Gewerbegebiet
1 ¢
\-Gruner
3 Weg

Gra,r‘srf ot

g 1 4 7 10 13 16
Haltestelle a Uhrzeit Uhrzeit
EDEKA Center 8:00 9:30 11:00 14:00 15:30 17:00
Hans-Bockler-Str. (West) 8:02 9:32 11:02 14:02 15:32 17:02
Feuerwehrhaus (West) 8:03 9:33 | 11:03 14:03 15:33 17:03
Mastholter StraRe 8:04 9:34 11:04 14:04 15:34 17:04
Auf der Heide 8:06 9:36 11:06 14:06 15:36 17:06
Holzheide 8:07 9:37 11:07 14:07 15:37 17:07
VornholzstraBe 8:09 9:39 | 11:09 14:09 15:39 17:09
Graftstrae 8:11 9:41 11:11 14:11 15:41 17:11
St. Antonius Kirche 813 | 943 | 11:13 || 14:13 | 15:43 | 17:13 D o r f b u S
Friedhof/Schule Benteler 8:14 9:44 11:14 14:14 15:44 17:14
Neuzeller StraBe 8:16 | 9:46 | 11:16 || 14:16 | 15:46 | 17:16 Langenberg/Benteler
Schorlemer-Alst-StraRe 8:17 9:47 11:17 14:17 15:47 17:17 Nachhal h'g mobil e.V.
Gewerbegebiet 8:19 9:49 | 11:19 14:19 15:49 17:19
Mehrzweckhalle 8:20 9:50 11:20 14:20 15:50 17:20
Feuerwehrhaus (Ost) 8:21 9:51 11:21 14:21 15:51 17:21
Hans-Bockler-StraRe (Ost) 8:22 9:52 11:22 14:22 15:52 17:22
Rathaus (Nord) 8:23 9:53 | 11:23 14:23 15:53 17:23
St. Lambertus Kirche 8:24 9:54 11:24 14:24 15:54 17:24 EIN
HauptstraRe (Std) 8:25 9:55 | 11:25 14:25 15:55 17:25 ANGENBERG
EDEKA Center 8:26 9:56 11:26 14:26 15:56 17:26




